Attorney Docket No. 0502		9			ENT OF COMMERCE and Trademark Office
]	RECORI			and Trademark Office
Commissioner	for Patents: P	lease reco	1029913 the attached origin	351 al documents or	copy thereof.
Submission typ		Docum Correcti Reel #	ission (Non-Recorda ment ID #: ion of PTO Error # Frame #_ ive Document # Frame #_		
Conveyance type:		XX Assignment License Merger			
Conveying Party (ies):			st, Middle Initial)		ecution Date
First party	Name:	TANA	KA, Takeshi	Ap	ril 14, 2005
Second party	Name:				
Third party	Name:				
Additional nam	e(s) of conve	ying party	(ies) attached? Yes_	No XX	
Receiving Par	ty (ies):				
First party	Name:	WORK	CO., LTD.		
	Address:	4-1-13,	Nagatanishi, Higash	iiosaka-shi, Osa	ıka 577-0016 Japan
Second party	Name:				
	Address:				
Additional nam	e(s) & addres	s(es) attac	hed? Yes No _	XX	
Domestic Rep	resentative N	ame and	Address		
Armstrong, K Suite 1000, 1' Washington, (202) 659-293	725 K Street D.C. 20006	s, Hansoi	a & Brooks, LLP	238 PATENT TR	350 ADEMARK OFFICE
333 00000048 11:	110709	\	For Office Use Only		
	40.00 OP)			

PATENT REEL: 016495 FRAME: 0133

05 FC:8021

3277 U.S. PTO 1/110709	042105
1132	

Telephone: 202-659-2930

Page 2

Correspondent Name and Address

ARMSTRONG, KRATZ, QUINTOS, HANSON & BROOKS, LLP 1725 K Street, N.W., Suite 1000 Washington, D.C. 20006					
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document: 1 (including any attachments, but not counting cover sheets)					
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No XX					
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)					
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> application, enter the date the application was signed by the first named executing inventor: <u>April 14, 2005</u> (Do not recite both application and patent numbers.)					
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if PCT PCT					
a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned PCT					
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved: 1					
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00					
XX Enclosed					
Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No.: 01-2340					
Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Mel R. Quintos					
Name of Person Signing Signature					
April 21, 2005 31,898 Date Registration No.					
Rev. 11/00 MRQ:jaz					

PATENT REEL: 016495 FRAME: 0134

Takeshi Tanaka

(Signature)

(Signature)

(Type Name)

(Date)

(Signature)

(Signature)

(Type Name)

(Date)

(Signature)

(Type Name)

(Date)

(Signature)

(Type Name)

(Date)

(Signature)

(Type Name)

(Date)

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

RECORDED: 04/21/2005

PATENT REEL: 016495 FRAME: 0135